What Holin Can Do for you
Customized Designs to Production
Copyright © HTP ASIA TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. All rights reserved.
Custom Wire Harness & Molded-cable Manufacturing for Your Specific Applica�ons
We specialize in custom harnesses for the widest diversity of cable and connector types, across the whole spectrum of industries. We built your
unique Molded Cable Assemblies according to your specified shapes, sizes, pin configura�on and cable materials to suit Ethernet, Automa�on,
Marine, Transporta�on Applica�ons…etc.

M Series Sensor Connectors
IP66~68 Protection
How to order
Copyright © HTP ASIA TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. All rights reserved.
Connector’s Size
Coding
Connector Type
Current Rating Per Pin
Housing Material
Number of Pins
Connector Gender
○     ○○    ○    -     ○     ○       ○○        ○
M = Metal (Brass, Nickel Plated)
S = Metal (Brass, Nickel Plated)
      Panel-Mounting Connector > Shielding Pin.
     Overmolded-Connector > With Shielding Cable.
P = Plastic (Nylon + GF, UL Approval).
HSR = Solder Bucket Pin, Rear Mounting,
           Hex Flange.
HSF = Solder Bucket Pin, Front Mounting,
           Hex Flange.
HPR = PCB Pin, Rear Mounting,
            Hex Flange
CSF = Solder Bucket Pin, Front Mounting,
           Circular Flange.
CPF = PCB Pin, Front Mounting,
           Circular Flange.
HPRR = R/A PCB Pin, Rear Mounting,
Hex Flange.
SN = Straight Over-molded Connector.
SM = Straight Over-molded Connector.
          (With Strain Relief)
RN = R/A Over-molded Connector.
SA= Field-Attachable Connector.
Panel Side Connector
Cable Size Connector
Solder Bucket Pin
Rear Mounting
 Straight Over-Molded
Field-Attachable Connector
R/A Over-Molded
Front Mounting
Hex NutHex Nut
PCB Pin
1 = Male2 = Female
Shielding Pin
Hex Flange
Circular Flange
R/A PCB pin
Rear Mounting
-Page 02-
Size Coding Exis�ng Number of Pins
M5 A 03, 04
A 02, 03, 04, 05, 06, 07, 08
B 05
K 04, 05, 06, 07, 08
A 02, 03, 04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17
B 03, 04, 05
C 03, 04, 05, 06
D 03, 04, 05
K 03(2+PE), 04(3+PE), 05(4+PE)
L 03(2+PE), 04(3+PE), 05(4+PE)
M 03(2+PE), 04(3+PE), 05(4+PE), 06(5+PE)
P 03(2+PE), 04(3+PE), 05(4+PE)
S 03(2+PE), 04(3+PE)
T 02, 03, 04
X 08
M8
M12

M Series Sensor Connectors
IP66~68 Protection
M8 Ordering Code
Copyright © HTP ASIA TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. All rights reserved.
P/N:    ○   08   ○   -   ○   ○   ○   ○   ○
Connector Gender
1 = Male
2 = Female
Connector Type
Current Rating Per Pin
I = 1.5A D = 3A
Housing Material
M = Metal (Brass, Nickel Plated)
P = Plastic (Nylon + GF, UL Approval)
Coding
A = A code
B = B code
K = K code
Coding
Connetor
Size
Rated
Current
Housing
Material
Connector
Gender
Number
of Pins
Connector
Type
A, B, K 08 I, D M 1 02~08
HSR
HPR
Part Number
-
※HPR > PCB Pin.
※HSR > Solder Bucket Pin.
※Rear Mounting.
※HPR > PCB Pin.
※HSR > Solder Bucket Pin.
※Rear Mounting.
Coding
Connetor
Size
Rated
Current
Housing
Material
Connector
Gender
Number
of Pins
Connector
Type
08 P 1 02~08
HSR
HPR
Part Number
-
S = Metal (Brass, Nickel Plated)
      Overmolded Connector with Shielding Cable
      Panel-Mounting Connector with Shielding pin
unit:mm
unit:mm
-Page 04-
      Pin Assignment Front View
2 Pins
3A
50V AC / 60V DC
5 Pins
3A

Copyright © HTP ASIA TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. All rights reserved.
M12 Ordering Code
Number of Pins
P/N:    ○   12   ○   -   ○   ○   ○   ○   ○
Connector Gender
1 = Male
2 = Female
Please refer to page 02
Connector Type
Current Rating Per Pin
I = 0.5A ~ 1.5A N = 2A
D = 4A ~ 8A P = 12A
Housing Material
M = Metal (Brass, Nickel Plated)
S = Metal (Brass, Nickel Plated)
      Overmolded Connector with Shielding Cable
      Panel-Mounting Connector with Shielding pin
P = Plastic (Nylon + GF)
Coding
-Page 09-
A = A code
B = B code
C = C code
D = D code
K = K code
L = L code
M = M code
P = P code
S = S code
T = T code
X = X code
        Pin Assignment Front View
2 Pins
4A
250V AC or DC
14 Pins
1.5A
30V AC or DC
15 Pins
1.5A
30V AC or DC
13 Pins
1.5A
30V AC or DC
11 Pins
1.5A
30V AC or DC
12 Pins
1.5A
30V AC or DC
16 Pins
1.5A
30V AC or DC
17 Pins
1.5A
30V AC or DC
9 Pins
1.5A
30V AC or DC
10 Pins
1.5A
30V AC or DC
3 Pins
4A
250V AC or DC
4 Pins
4A
250V AC or DC
5 Pins
4A
60V AC or DC
6 Pins

Waterproof Circular Connectors
IP66~68 Protection
How to order
Copyright © HTP ASIA TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. All rights reserved.
Size of Connector Connector Style
Current Rating Per Pin
Locking Style
Number of Pins
Connector Gender
C○     ○     -     ○     ○     ○     ○     ○
D = 5A
A-Size > 2, 3 pins.
B-Size > 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8 pins.
C-Size > 9, 10, 14 pins.
D-Size > 18 pins
E-Size > 31 pins
P = Screw Thread L = Bayonet Locking
Male Connector
Male Pin
Male Connector
Male Pin
3 4 3
1 2 1
Female Connector
Female Pin
Male Connector
Female Pin
Female Connector
Male Pin
Male Connector
Female Pin
1 Connect with 2 / 3 Connect with 4
A, B, C, D, E, P Size
Cable SidePanel Side
CSR = Solder Bucket Pin, Rear Mounting,
           Circular Flange.
CPR = PCB Pin, Rear Mounting,
           Circular Flange.
CSF = Solder Bucket Pin, Front Mounting,
           Circular Flange.
CPF = PCB Pin, Front Mounting,
           Circular Flange.
DSF = Solder Bucket Pin, Front Mounting,
           Diamond Flange. (P-size Only)
QSR = Solder Bucket Pin, Rear Mounting,
           Square Flange.
QPR = PCB Pin, Rear Mounting,
           Square Flange.
SN = Straight Over-molded Connector.
SM = Straight Over-molded Connector,
          With Strain Relief.
RN = R/A Over-molded Connector.
RM = R/A Over-molded Connector,
          With Strain Relief.
SA= Field-Attachable Connector.
Panel Side Connector
Cable Size Connector
Solder Bucket Pin
Rear Mounting
Circular FlangeDiamond Flange Square Flange
 Strain Relief
Field-Attachable Connector
Without Strain Relief
Front Mounting
Hex NutHex Nut
PCB Pin
Existing Number of Pins
A 2, 3, 4, 5, 6.
B 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 10, 12, Hybrid (PWR +Signal).
C 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 9, 10, 12, 14, 18.
2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 18, Hybrid (PWR +Signal).
E 31, 37.